	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV20H621K-S
	ROV20H621K-S (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV20H621K-S
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 558V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV20H621K-S datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV20H621K-S  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-400DHF8 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 9.6V 4000MAH
1024990000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KLIPPON STB 2 MS HT
C8PC,AL Serpac  BOX 2.4X1.85X.93 W/CLP AMD
PJ18168H Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 20.0X18.0X8.47" GREY
24563452 Schroff  SUBRACK FOR 19" 6U 84HP 235MM
TTEZN20WWTX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHBAY 2 RACK JACK WIRE WRAP
APB19014BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ACCESSORY ADJUSTABLE DEPTH
415-0008-036 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMB/SMB 36" RG-179
14B26-SZ3B-A00-03C 3M  MDR CAMERA CABLE 26POS M-M 10M
M7PXK-2506J 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MMM25K/MC26G/X
0151660892 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 19 CKTS LGT 229
0152660908 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPED 21POS
P004-002-13LA Tripp Lite  2FT POWER CABLE 18AWG 2'
H3DDS-3406M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR34S/AE34M/HKR34S
M3AAA-1406R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC14A/MC14M/MSC14A
A3AKA-3018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN30A/ AE34G / APK30A
8125/30 100 3M  CABLE 30 COND FLAT POWER .100"
521-26-08-SV-007F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 7' PRE-CUT
6415 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 4PAIR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
CR5.30.04 General Cable/Carol Brand  CAROL HELIX C5E CMR OR 1M'PP
784133 GY001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG GRN/YEL 1000'
F2X5WH6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT TYPE F PVC WHITE 6'
FRSPJC44OR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT JUNCTION SPILL-OVER
TT130IG Panduit Corp  FITTING TEE RACEWAY T130 GRAY
R11-SP-3.00A-29477-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGHS66-37128-30-UV Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK1-28767-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUL111-29583-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0KLK020.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDGET 20A 600V FAST-ACTING
KLSR050.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A CLASS RK1 50A 600V
T30400-1STRC400 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOK CART 300V 400A CHASSIS
1206SFS300F/32-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE 3.0A 32V SLOW SMD 1206
RXEF010-1 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET .10A 25.4MM
ESD112B102ELE6327XTMA1 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 5.3VWM 21VC TSSLP2-20
P4SMA43 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 62.27VC SMD
TPC27AHM3/86A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC SMPC
MP4KE7.5CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC DO41
SMBJ28-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 50VC SMB
SMBJ7.0HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 13.3VC SMB
CT0603M4G EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 6.4V 30A 0603
	ROV20H621K-S  keywords
	    	ROV20H621K-S
	ROV20H621K-S  TE Connectivity
	ROV20H621K-S  pdf
	ROV20H621K-S  datasheet
	ROV20H621K-S  price
	ROV20H621K-S  distributor
	electronic components ROV20H621K-S
	ROV20H621K-S  Circuit Protection
	ROV20H621K-S  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV20H621K-S  VARISTOR 558V 10KA DISC 20MM
	ROV20H621K-S
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .